CS018084
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'H NMR (400 MHz, DMSO) & 13.51 (s, 2H), 9.50 (s, 1H), 8.49 (d, J= 1.5 Hz, 3H), 8.28 (s, 2H), 7.93 (d, /= 1.2 Hz, 1H), 7.81 (d, J = 8.
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Hz, 1H), 7.71 (t, J= 7.9 Hz, 1H).

2500

—2000

—1500

—1000

500

CS01 P NONO®O— D
A BRYBREE Ly
s YoONENI
~800
I S oSS ou o
~600
L4100 X ’I\l;\
o = N/
~200
i Lo OH
o I (=) o o
S i~ S S ©
P L e I B B B
8.5 8.3 8.1 7.9 7.7
f1 (ppm)
AA; ) JM JL_*L,L_AJ I
T U A
o I oNoOoON
Q S o ooQ
(q\] ~ M AN v~ v~ v
T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 3 2 1 0 -1 -2 -3

f1 (ppm)



